
S.No. Date Day PG Class Topic PG Name Moderator Name

1 1/11/2024 Friday Symposium Grossing of Intestine Dr. Jatin Yadav Dr. Alok Mohan
2 4/11/2024 Monday Symposium Peptic ulcer disease Dr. Sakshi Chauhan Dr. Anupam Varshney
3 5/11/2024 Tuesday Symposium Endoscopic G.I. biopsy interpretation Dr. Aakash Vaish Dr. Jyotishna Shukla
4 6/11/2024 Wednesday Symposium An update on the pathology of chronic IBD Dr. Vaishnavi Mittal Dr. Parnika Garg
5 7/11/2024 Thursday Symposium G.I. MALT lymphoma Dr. Neeru Agrawal Dr. Medha Jain
6 8/11/2024 Friday Symposium Colorectal Carcinoma Dr. Ridhima Sehdev Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi
7 9/11/2024 Saturday Symposium G.I. Polyp Dr. Somya Goel Dr. Kamna Gupta
8 11/11/2024 Monday Tutorial Hepatitis Dr. Akanksha Singh Dr. Shweta Grover
9 12/11/2024 Tuesday Lab investigation ---- All PG’s Lab Faculty

10 13/11/2024 Wednesday Seminar Serrated lesions of bowel Dr. Shezan Rasool Dr. Alok Mohan
11 14/11/2024 Thursday Journal Club Journal Club Dr. Anindita Mondal Dr. Parnika Garg
12 16/11/2024 Saturday Group Discussion Barret oesophagus Dr. Shezan Rasool Dr. Rajnish Kumar
13 18/11/2024 Monday Tutorial Alcoholic liver disease Dr. Sakshi Chaudhary Dr. Alok Mohan
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